| NATTONAL Assessment Centre | Services : | ef i Jan/63) | | C 1998 | |
|---|--|------------------------------------|--|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| Date In 05/12/2018 18:11 | Job description | | Date &Time Completed | Done | by |
| ROTNO MA/AIG 180219 47/K4 | SAS e-filing | | | | |
| Veh No SJV4004 | E-mail (within 8h | rs. AIC 2hrs) | | | |
| Veh No. SJV4004 DOA 04/12/2018 18:00 | i-Motor Claim | Form - | 1 | | |
| OD / TP / Reporting Only | | | TP 4lirs) | | 5. |
| | i-Photo Upload | | - | | |
| TP Insurer | Assessment/Sur | | 200000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | a 41)M 1 WYA |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| Ass't Report by | PAX / FIAIIO | | - NUI | |
| | H64281 | Z INC(|)/Non-INC() | ax: | |
| Owner / Driver: (| -1104701 | 5(| Tel: |) | |
| Policy No: () Perio | d: (|) | Cover Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Time: | | |
| | te-Est, Status (W | | 0%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0 | 100%1 | |
| | arranty: YES (| |) | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 | |) | | | |
| General Remarks: | (SellSingsRidge) | K to Tue (Jie. | ARKED STOLLER | * 1 1 2 4 1 | |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform | ation strictly Conf | | | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | | | | | al (an own or honor, and or o |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: | |) () ; T | owing Co: (| |) |
| Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 6616) | | 0100000 | Date&Tune Completed | Done | by |
| 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | rrtesy Car () | anconerren | HI TOTAL VILLE IN SEC. L. | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 | 001 () | | | | |
| Injury: | | | | | |
| | | 1. 10.00.00 \$34.00.00 | Total and send to the se | 77875.E V. 7. A | |
| Date/Time Actions | | | | 4 | <u></u> - |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| :: A /\ 1 @> | 7000 | al all with the second | | Ant (\$) | '. Amit (\$) |
| NA 180 | | | paration Checklist | iñ Biji | Add Bill |
| laimant's Particulars :- | | 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage | t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ | (30) | |
| Priver/Owner: | | 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-T | | \$120 \$120 | |
| Contact No: | | 5) FT : Follow-T | Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 | \$30 | |
| Damäged Portion: | | 6) TR : Re-inspe | ection | \$75 | |
| amagou rotuon. | Annual Control of the | 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit | + SMRT Survey | \$160 | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | OD. | 1 | | |
| Caracter of Congrative angel. | | | y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination | \$10 | |
| Auditors' Comments :- | | | pair Inspection | \$25 \$5 | |
| ac L | | <u>TP</u> (N11) : T | P (Non INC) against INC | \$20 | |
| nt. 2 / 3: | | 9) N12: Idae Mo Invoice dated | obile Fee Chargea | | 加索行為 |
| A 10 delete (Alexa described) | | | V 61 | and the last | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| 建筑 的基础。在建筑台层从南外的社会中的人 | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| Pate Of Report | 05/12/2018 18:11 |
| Pate Of Accident | 04/12/2018 18:00 |
| xact Location Of Accident | UPPER CHANGI ROAD EAST TO SIMEI |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| ehicle Registration Number | SJV400U |
| nsured/Policyholder | |
| lame Of Registered Owner | TAN GEOK LIAN (CHEN YULIAN) |
| IRIC No | S7110891J |
| Email Address | LAMVIOLA@HOTMAIL.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-92212444 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-92212444 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | LAND ROVER |
| Model | RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 2.0 TSS |
| exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| f No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| /ehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| nsurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 2100402059-03 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | LAM CHING YI VIOLA |
| NRIC No | S9118993C |
| Date Of Birth | 31/05/1991 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 15/03/2012 |
| Driving Experience | 6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS |
| Gender | FEMALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-92212444 |
| | |
| ax Number | |

LAMVIOLA@HOTMAIL.SG

BLK 305A PUNGGOL ROAD Address

#05-709 821305

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Postcode

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLH6428B

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category LIM LI KWONG Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number S1263040I 92727923 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: 4/12/2018)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (18:00)(HH:MM) | |
|--|------|
| LOCATION: Upper Changi Rd East to Simei | |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: STW 400 U b) INSURANCE COMPANY: c) POLICY NUMBER: | |
| d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) | |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER AINAME | 1 |
| A)NAME:(MALE / FEMALE) | |
| D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: | |
| c) ADDRESS: | |
| * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER | |
| TNO of passengs. DRIVER | |
| (MALE / FEMALE) | |
| (1) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: 92212444 | |
| G/ADDIKESS | |
| *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY) DOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: | المو |
| f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: | |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY CVES (MO) | |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: | |
| b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS) | |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) | |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) | |
| 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | |
| THE OF PRISONGER OF VEHICLE NUMBER: SLH6428 BMODEL: | |
| location driver's NAME: LIM LI KWONG | |
| c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51263040ICONTACT: 92727923 | |
| 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | |
| the of presenger of PRINTING ALL MODEL: | |
| Inducting deliver) B. NDIO (SIN IO A SERDOR | |
| f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: | |
| | |
| | |
| email = Lamvida@ Notwail-59 | |
| fax = Lamviola Chotmail-sq 2 | |
| | |

Waiting for AlG Certificate?







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with uniladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with uniladen weight =< 2500kg

Licence No:S9118993CF

NP 428A



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANC

SARNES AUTO PROTECTOR (LAND ROVER) PRIVATE VEHICLE

Ne to of Poscyholder ad of Insurance

TAN GEOR LIAN (CHEN YULIAN)

£ 112-1901 A HEAL NO

06 Feb 2018 To 05 Feb 2019 310714002651204PT SALVAZAGZFH008033

Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No. issued Date

: BJV400U 2100402059-03

1 23 Jan 2018

DUT THE COVER

A proceModel

LANDROVER RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (5DR/COUPE)

Existe Capacity/Tonnage : 1,999.00 CC Diver Restriction

- NA

Sum Insured Market Value

Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration

Insuring with COE/PARF 5 Yes

Portion or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

413 Condition

conceptions who is chiving on the Policyholder's order or with backer pormission.
 conception to beneathy the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if hershe mosts the specified age condition.

Such to pray on additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexpensenced Driver Excess" ("YOM") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (name

: All Age Condition

, mitation as to use"

or of the cornecte and plantage purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for his or reward, thiving fusion, driving last, recovery the cornection with other trades and policy the cornection with Motor Trade.

the construct expensive by Section 8 of the Motor Vubicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1907 (Malayas) cold index these beadings

14 - S.1 Own Damage - \$900 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Form on Z

Letty Damage - 50

Indiscreen: \$100

a med Driver and Excess (where applicable)

A DECR LIAN (CHEN YULIAN) - \$900 (Own Damage)

PROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

ATT & Automotive Pile Ltd. Add: 45 Leng Kee Road. Singapore 159103 63769333

A Sproyed Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotime at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG will be a supply of the contract of the contract our properties. Alignose App. Simply search and download "Alignos" from (Tunes or Google Play,

ANT NOTES

archase Company/Employer's Loan: OCBC Bank Ltd